
Automatic (4x4)

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler

Engine Capacity: 2,442cc

Max Power        : 181 PS / 3,500 rpm

Max Torque       : 430 Nm / 2,500 rpm

Transmission     : 6-speed Automatic

Selling Price RM

Inspection & Handling Fee RM

Signwriting RM

Number Plate RM

Nett Selling Price (10% SST 

Inclusive)
RM

Road Tax RM

Registration Fee RM

H.P. Ownership Claim RM

Sales Tax on Imported Tyres 

(Srwk)
RM

Insured Value RM

Notes:

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.

3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure. 

4 Surcharge of RM800* is applicable for White Diamond colour  selection.

5 This price list is effective 1st January 2024 onwards.
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CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - PENINSULAR MALAYSIA [SST 10%]

On-the-road Price without 

Insurance

(10% SST inclusive)

RM

Individual
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Company
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COLOURS AVAILABLE

WHITE DIAMOND*
[Surcharge of 

RM800 is applicable]

BLACK MICASUNFLARE ORANGE PEARL



EXTERIOR

Black Accent Bi-LED Headlamps with Daytime Running Lights

Side Window Deflectors with Aero Design

Gloss Black Package:

 ● Dynamic Shield, Front Grille and Front Under Garnish

 ● 18" Dual-tone Alloy Wheels

 ● Side Mirrors and Door Handles

 ● Side Steps

 ● Tailgate Handle and Rear Bumper

INTERIOR

Super Select 4WD II with OFF-ROAD Mode [Gravel,Mud,Sand,Rock]

Individual Rear Air Circulator with Fan Speed Adjustments

Touch Screen Audio with Apple Car Play & Android Auto Ready

High Contrast Meter Cluster with Colour Multi Information Display

Smartphone Storage with USB Charging Ports

Leather Seats with Driver's Side Power Adjustments

Paddle Shifters & Cruise Control

Orange Accent Stitching [Steering Wheel, Gear Knob, Handbrake Lever]

SAFETY

7 SRS Airbags [with Driver's Knee]

Forward Collision Mitigation (FCM) with Warning & Autonomous Function

Blind Spot Warning (BSW) with Lane Change Assist (LCA) & Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA)

Ultrasonic Misacceleration Mitigation System (UMS)

Hill-Start Assist (HSA) with Hill Descent Control (HDC)

Active Stability Control with Traction Control (ASTC)

All Round Monitor with Guidelines (ARM)

Driving Video Recorder (DVR)

Rev: 01/01/2024

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)

Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort

Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

No. Accessories

1 Tailgate Assist RM 1,200.00                       

2 Flying Sport Bar + Bedliner + Tiehook RM 4,018.00                       

3 Side Window Deflector RM 364.00                          

4 Scuff Plate RM 463.00                          

5 Red Accent Carpet Mat RM 357.00                          

6 Hood Protector RM 981.00                          

7 Front Bumper Garnish RM 3,438.00                       

Recommended Retail Price 

(RM)

http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/


Automatic [Premium] (4x4)
2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel
DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler

Engine Capacity: 2,442cc
Max Power        : 181 PS / 3,500 rpm
Max Torque       : 430 Nm / 2,500 rpm
Transmission     : 6-speed Automatic

Selling Price RM

Inspection & Handling 

Fee
RM

Signwriting RM

Number Plate RM

Nett Selling Price (10% SST 

Inclusive)
RM

Road Tax RM

Registration Fee RM

H.P. Ownership Claim RM

Sales Tax on Imported 

Tyres (Srwk)
RM

Insured Value RM

Notes:

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.

3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure. 

4 Surcharge of RM800* is applicable for White Diamond colour  selection.

5 This price list is effective 1st January 2024 onwards.
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CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - PENINSULAR MALAYSIA [SST 10%]

Individual

Private
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Private

Company

Commercial

On-the-road Price without 

Insurance

(10% SST inclusive)

RM

134,526.40

200.00

0.00

30.00

134,756.40

793.60

WHITE DIAMOND*
[Surcharge of 

RM800 is applicable]

GRAPHITE GRAY



EXTERIOR
Projector Halogen Headlamps with Levelling Device
18" Dual-tone Alloy Wheels

Integrated Bumper Fog Lamps with Turn Signal Lamps
Side Steps

INTERIOR
Easy Select 4WD Selector
OFF-ROAD Mode [Gravel, Mud, Sand, Rock]
Individual Rear Air Circulator with Fan Speed Adjustments
Touch Screen Audio with Bluetooth, Apple Car Play & Android Auto Ready
Smartphone Storage with USB Charging Ports
Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror
Automatic Digital Air-Conditioning
Leather Seats

SAFETY
Active Stability Control with Traction Control (ASTC)
Hill-Start Assist (HSA) with Hill Descent Control (HDC)
Rest Reminder with Alert Notification
Brake Over-ride System (BOS)
Trailer Stability Assist (TSA)
Reverse Camera with Guide Lines
Driving Video Recorder [DVR]

Rev: 01/01/2024

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)

Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort

Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

No. Accessories

1 Tailgate Assist RM 1,200.00         

2 Premium Security Tint RM 2,250.00         

3 Flying Sport Bar + Bedliner + Tiehook RM 4,018.00         

Recommended 

Retail Price (RM)

http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/


Automatic (4x4)

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler

Engine Capacity: 2,442cc

Max Power        : 181 PS / 3,500 rpm

Max Torque       : 430 Nm / 2,500 rpm

Transmission     : 6-speed Automatic

Selling Price RM 112,516.40 112,516.40 112,516.40

Inspection & Handling Fee RM 200.00 200.00 350.00

Signwriting RM 0.00 0.00 75.00

Number Plate RM 30.00 30.00 30.00

Nett Selling Price (10% SST Inclusive) RM 112,746.40 112,746.40 112,971.40

Road Tax RM 793.60 793.60 606.00

Registration Fee RM 300.00 500.00 60.00

H.P. Ownership Claim RM 50.00 50.00 50.00

Sales Tax on Imported Tyres (Srwk) RM 0.00 0.00 0.00

Insured Value RM 113,000.00 113,000.00 113,000.00

Notes:

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.

3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure. 

4 This price list is effective 1st January 2024 onwards.

COLOURS AVAILABLE

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - PENINSULAR MALAYSIA [SST 10%]

Individual

Private

Company

Private

Company

Commercial

On-the-road Price without Insurance

(10% SST Inclusive)
RM 113,890.00 114,090.00 113,687.40

WHITE SOLID STERLING SILVER



EXTERIOR

Projector Halogen Headlamps with Levelling Device

16"  Alloy Wheels

Front Bumper Colour Key Dynamic Shield with Black Grille Design

Daytime Running Lights in Fog Lamps (Halogen) with Turn Signal Lamps

Side Steps

INTERIOR

Easy Select 4WD Selector

Front USB Port

2-DIN Audio System with AUX Connectivity

Foldable Rear Seat Storage Compartment

Large Centre Arm-rest Console Storage Compartment

Easy Reading Meter Cluster Panel

SAFETY

Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS) with Electronic Brake-Force Distribution (EBD) & Brake Assist (BA)

Active Stability Control with Traction Control (ASTC)

Hill-Start Assist (HSA)

Brake Over-ride System (BOS)

Reverse Parking Sensors

Collapsible Steering Column & Brake Pedal

Alarm System with Immobilizer 

Rev: 01/01/2024

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)

Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort

Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

No. Accessories

1 Tailgate Assist RM 1,200.00                       

2 Premium Security Tint RM 2,250.00                       

3 Leather Seat RM 2,640.00                       

4 Flying Sport Bar + Bedliner RM 3,960.00                       

5 Side Window Deflector RM 364.00                          

6 Scuff Plate RM 463.00                          

7 Red Accent Carpet Mat RM 357.00                          

8 KNIGHT Body Sticker RM 796.00                          

9 Hood Protector RM 981.00                          

10 Front Bumper Garnish RM 3,438.00                       

Recommended Retail Price 

(RM)

http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/


Manual (4x4)

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler

Engine Capacity: 2,442cc

Max Power        : 181 PS / 3,500 rpm

Max Torque       : 430 Nm / 2,500 rpm

Transmission     : 6-speed Manual

Selling Price RM 120,826.40 120,826.40 120,826.40

Inspection & Handling Fee RM 200.00 200.00 350.00

Signwriting RM 0.00 0.00 75.00

Number Plate RM 30.00 30.00 30.00

Nett Selling Price (10% SST Inclusive) RM 121,056.40 121,056.40 121,281.40

Road Tax RM 793.60 793.60 602.00

Registration Fee RM 300.00 500.00 60.00

H.P. Ownership Claim RM 50.00 50.00 50.00

Sales Tax on Imported Tyres (Srwk) RM 0.00 0.00 0.00

Insured Value RM 121,000.00 121,000.00 121,000.00

Notes:

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustration above.

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.

3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure. 

4 This price list is effective 1st January 2024 onwards.

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - PENINSULAR MALAYSIA [SST 10%]

Individual

Private

Company

Private

Company

Commercial

On-the-road Price without Insurance

(10% SST inclusive)
RM 122,200.00 122,400.00 121,993.40

COLOURS AVAILABLE

WHITE SOLID GRAPHITE GRAY



EXTERIOR

Projector Halogen Headlamps with Levelling Device

17" Dual-tone Alloy Wheels

Integrated Bumper Fog Lamps with Turn Signal Lamps

Side Steps

INTERIOR

Easy Select 4WD Selector

Keyless Operating System with Push Start Button

Individual Rear Air Circulator with Speed Adjustments

Leatherette Front Knee Pads 

Smartphone Storage with USB Charging Ports

Touch Screen Audio with Apple Car Play & Android Auto Ready

Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror

Automatic Digital Air-Conditioning

SAFETY

Active Stability Control with Traction Control (ASTC)

Hill-Start Assist (HSA)

Brake Over-ride System (BOS)

Trailer Stability Assist (TSA)

Reverse Camera with Guide Lines

Driving Video Recorder [DVR]

Rev: 01/01/2024

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)

Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort

Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

No. Accessories

1 Side Window DeflectorRM 364.00                          

2 KNIGHT Body StickerRM 796.00                          

3 Scuff Plate RM 463.00                          

4 Red Accent Carpet MatRM 357.00                          

5 Hood Protector RM 981.00                          

6 Tailgate Assist RM 1,200.00                       

7 Front Bumper GarnishRM 3,438.00                       

8 Premium Security TintRM 2,250.00                       

9 Leather Seat RM 2,640.00                       

10 Flying Sport Bar + BedlinerRM 3,960.00                       

Recommended Retail Price 

(RM)

http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/


Manual (4x4)

2.4L MIVEC Turbo Diesel

DI-D Common Rail VGT Intercooler

Engine Capacity: 2,442cc

Max Power        : 181 PS / 3,500 rpm

Max Torque       : 430 Nm / 2,500 rpm

Transmission     : 6-speed Manual

Selling Price RM 108,626.40 108,626.40 108,626.40

Inspection & Handling Fee RM 200.00 200.00 350.00

Signwriting RM 0.00 0.00 75.00

Number Plate RM 30.00 30.00 30.00

Nett Selling Price (10% SST Inclusive) RM 108,856.40 108,856.40 109,081.40

Road Tax RM 793.60 793.60 606.00

Registration Fee RM 300.00 500.00 60.00

H.P. Ownership Claim RM 50.00 50.00 50.00

Sales Tax on Imported Tyres (Srwk) RM 0.00 0.00 0.00

Insured Value RM 109,000.00 109,000.00 109,000.00

Notes:

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.

2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.

3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure. 

4 This price list is effective 1st January 2024 onwards.

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - PENINSULAR MALAYSIA [SST 10%]

Individual

Private

Company

Private

Company

Commercial

On-the-road Price without Insurance

(10% SST Inclusive)
RM 110,000.00 110,200.00 109,797.40

COLOURS AVAILABLE

WHITE SOLID STERLING SILVER



EXTERIOR

Projector Halogen Headlamps with Levelling Device

16" Alloy Wheels

Front Bumper Colour Key Dynamic Shield with Black Grille Design

Side Steps

INTERIOR

Easy Select 4WD Selector

Front USB Port

2-DIN Audio System with AUX Connectivity

Foldable Rear Seat Storage Compartment

Large Centre Arm-rest Console Storage Compartment

Easy Reading Meter Cluster Panel

SAFETY

Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS) with Electronic Brake-Force Distribution (EBD) & Brake Assist (BA)

Active Stability Control with Traction Control (ASTC)

Hill-Start Assist (HSA)

Brake Over-ride System (BOS)

Reverse Parking Sensors

Collapsible Steering Column & Brake Pedal

Alarm System with Immobilizer 

Rev: 01/01/2024

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)

Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort

Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor

www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my

EQUIPMENT & STANDARD ACCESSORIES

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

No. Accessories

1 Tailgate Assist RM 1,200.00                       

2 Premium Security Tint RM 2,250.00                       

3 Leather Seat RM 2,640.00                       

4 Flying Sport Bar + Bedliner RM 3,960.00                       

5 Side Window Deflector RM 364.00                          

6 Scuff Plate RM 463.00                          

7 Red Accent Carpet Mat RM 357.00                          

8 KNIGHT Body Sticker RM 796.00                          

9 Hood Protector RM 981.00                          

10 Front Bumper Garnish RM 3,438.00                       

Recommended Retail Price 

(RM)

http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/

